         TW125B Dimensions (mm)
Applications
• All GNSS Signals – GPS, GLONASS, Galileo, BeiDou & SBAS
• Commercial, Industrial and Military Telematics Systems
• Wireless and Telecom Timing and Synchronization Applications
 Features
• Low Current / low voltage
• Very low noise

• Environmental       RoHS, REACH, and IP67 compliant
• Warranty      One year – parts and labour
Ordering Information
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with SMA female on both ends    32-0125B-00
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with TNC female on both ends    32-0125B-01
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with SMA female on antenna side and TNC on output side 32-0125B-02
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with TNC female on antenna side / SMA female on output side 32-0125B-03
• TW125B - 27dB gain In-Line Amp with N-Type female on both ends  32-0125B-14 (premium applies)
36 Steacie Drive, Ottawa ON K2K 2A9 Canada
Tel +1 613 591 3131 Fax 613 591 3121 sales@tallysman.com
The information provided herein is intended as a guide only and is subject to change without notice. This document is not to be regarded as a guarantee of
performance. Tallysman Wireless Inc. hereby disclaims any or all warranties and liabilities of any kind. © 2015 Tallysman Wireless Inc.  All rights reserved.